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LED bulb A60  

Dreamer Series 

 Product benefits 

 Product features 

Å Eye cared lamp design, no UV and IR, reducing photobiology harmful effects to a lower, meet and passed IEC/EN 62471 certification 

Å Easeful visual environment design (lamp video recording 30 frames / sec at 10mm distance, there is no flicker) 

Å Brightness adjustment is divided into dimmable and non-dimmable 

Å The whole lamp passed TUV, CE and FCC certification 

Å All material passed RoHS testing 

Å Dimension design and traditional lamp of Dreamer A60 have perfect replacement 

Å Special LED application technology design make the products have longest lifetime, lowest energy consumption and excellent vibration resistance 

Å Power design with wide voltage, high efficiency, high PF, long life, environmental adaptability (-20  C to -40  C) advantage and without start lag, 

you can immediately reach maximum brightness, combined with high lamp efficacy of LED beads to further reduce the heat generated by the LED 

bulb itself to a minimum 

Å Adopting high thermal conductive composite materials and high heat transfer structural design in cooling system 

 

Å Up to 80% energy saving compared to incandescent lamps 

Å Free of mercury and hazardous materials 

Å IƛƎƘ ŎƻƭƻǊ ǊŜƴŘŜǊƛƴƎ ƛƴŘŜȄ ό/wLҗулύ  

Å E27, E26 and B22 base options 

Å 120, 165, 167, 168 and 223 degrees beam angle 

Å Average rated life: 25000 to 35000 hrs 
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Electrical data 

Rated wattage                                                                                         8W 

Rated voltage                                                                                         AC100~240 V 

Claimed equiv. conventional lamp power                                                                                        40W 

Operating frequency                                                                                         50/60 Hz 

Rated Input current                                                                                        0.033~ 0.08mA 

Rated power factor  ˂                                                                                        0.8 

Rated number of switching cycles                                                                                        50000 

Light technical data 

Rated luminous flux                                                                                        494 lm 

Color description                                                                                        Warm  white 

Rated color temperature                                                                                         3000 K 

Rated color rendering index Ra                                                                                        80 

Beam angle                                                                                         223£ 

CBCP                                                                                        63.4 cd 

Lamp efficacy                                                                                         61.8 lm/W 

Rated life time                                                                                        30000 hrs 

Dimmable                                                                                        No 

Rated starting time                                                                                         < 0.5 s 

Dimensions, colors & materials 

Ivory white Golden 

Application information 

Market segments 

Å All current household luminaires 
Å Hospitality lighting 
Å Facilities 
Å Hotels 

Å Offices 
Å Shops  
Å Bars 
Å Cafés 

Safety warning 

Å Do not cover this product with paper or cloth, or put it close to anything easy to burn, otherwise, fire may occur 
Å Do not use with dimmers, timers or other control devices 
Å Turn off the power before attaching a lamp to a lighting device, before detaching a lamp from a lighting device, or before cleaning a lighting device, 

otherwise, you may have an electric shock 

Caution 

Å Suitable for indoor application 
Å Operating temperature range between -4ͥ & +104ͥ  (-20 Ņ & +40 Ņ)  
Å Not intended for use with emergency light fixtures or exit lights  
Å Not to be used in enclosed fixtures  
Å Not to be used in enclosed insulated ceilings  
Å Do not use this product in a way of being exposed to rain or raindrops, nor at a high level of humidity, otherwise, it may be damaged 
Å Do not drop a lamp, nor have it hit some object, nor put a heavy load on it, nor apply any excessive pressure 
Å Do not touch a lamp with your hand or skin when it is on or soon after it is turned off because it is hot, otherwise, you may have a burn 
Å Attach this product to a socket firmly, otherwise, it may drop off , or may overheat or emit smoke because of bad contact 
Å If a lamp does  not normally light, e.g., if it flashes sporadically, turn off the power and replace the lamp 
Å Do not look at LED device directly 
Å Do not spray a pesticide over this lamp 

Å Rated life is based on 70% lumen maintenance and engineering testing and probability analysis  
Å Thermally stable typical lumens (¤10%)  
Å Thermally stable typical CCT (¤10%)  
Å Above data is only for A60/8W/223£/3000K, for further data please refer to specifications 

Silver 

Base E26 E27 B22 

Overall length 115 mm 118 mm 115 mm 

Diameter 61 mm 61 mm 61 mm 

Mercury-free Yes Yes Yes 

Globe Glass Glass Glass 

Body ADC12 ADC12 ADC12 

Capper PC (V0 Class) PC (V0 Class) PC (V0 Class) 

Cap Nickel coated copper 

61mm 61mm
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Radial distribution & Conical illuminance 
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167

Height AVR E Diameter

1m 1.45lx 64.34lx 1511cm

2m 0.36lx 16.09lx 3022cm

3m 0.16lx 7.15lx 4533cm

4m 0.09lx 4.02lx 6044cm

Height AVR E Diameter Height AVR E Diameter

165

1m

2m

3m

4m

165

1m

2m

3m

4m

165

1.71lx 66.23lx 1511cm

0.43lx 16.56lx 3022cm

0.19lx 7.36lx 4533cm

0.11lx 4.14lx 6044cm

1.88lx 1511cm

0.47lx 3022cm

0.21lx 4533cm

0.12lx 6044cm

67.6lx

16.9lx

7.51lx

4.22lx

Height AVR E Diameter

1m 1.69lx 82.74lx 1989cm

2m 0.42lx 20.69lx 3978cm

3m 0.19lx 9.19lx 5967cm

4m 0.11lx 5.17lx 7956cm

Height AVR E Diameter Height AVR E Diameter

168

1m

2m

3m

4m

168

1m

2m

3m

4m

168

1.86lx 85.22lx

0.46lx 21.2lx

0.21lx 9.47lx

0.12lx 5.33lx

2.05lx

0.51lx

0.23lx

0.13lx

86.9lx

21.6lx

9.66lx

5.44lx

Height AVR E Diameter

1m 1714cm

2m 3428cm

3m 5142cm

4m 6856cm

Height AVR E Diameter Height AVR E Diameter

167

1989cm

3978cm

5967cm

7956cm

1989cm

3978cm

5967cm

7956cm

1m

2m

3m

4m

167

1m

2m

3m

4m

167

2.33lx 109.45lx

0.58lx 27.36lx

0.26lx 12.16lx

0.15lx 6.84lx

2.56lx

0.64lx

0.29lx

0.17lx

111.64lx

27.91lx

12.4lx

6.98lx

1714cm

3428cm

5142cm

6856cm

1714cm

3428cm

5142cm

6856cm

2.08lx 106.26lx

0.52lx 26.56lx

0.23lx 11.81lx

0.13lx 6.6lx

CENTER CENTER CENTER

CENTERCENTERCENTER

CENTER CENTER CENTER

A60-E27  5W  
Beam Angle : 165£ 

A60-E27  7W 
Beam Angle : 168£ 

A60-E27  9W 
Beam Angle :167£ 

A60-E27  5W  3000K  
Beam Angle: 165£ 
CBCP:64.40 cd 

A60-E27  5W  4000K  
Beam Angle: 165£ 
CBCP:66.30 cd 

A60-E27  5W  6000K  
Beam Angle: 165£ 
CBCP:67.50 cd 

A60-E27  7W  3000K  
Beam Angle: 168£ 
CBCP:83.00 cd 

A60-E27  7W  4000K  
Beam Angle: 168£ 
CBCP:88.40 cd 

A60-E27  7W  6000K  
Beam Angle: 168£ 
CBCP:90.20 cd 

A60-E27  9W  3000K  
Beam Angle: 167£ 
CBCP:94.90 cd 

A60-E27  9W  3000K  
Beam Angle: 167£ 
CBCP:109.50 cd 

A60-E27  9W  3000K  
Beam Angle: 167£ 
CBCP:112.80 cd 
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